

State of Misconsin 2007 - 2008 LEGISLATURE

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2007 ASSEMBLY BILL 698

February 28, 2008 – Offered by Representative KRUSICK.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	<b>1.</b> Page 1, line 3: delete "personal care services" and substitute "caregiver
3	background information".
4	<b>2.</b> Page 3, line 15: delete "to".
5	<b>3.</b> Page 3, line 16: delete "provide personal care services".
6	<b>4.</b> Page 4, line 5: delete "personal care services to the client" and substitute
7	"services to the client in the client's residence".
8	<b>5.</b> Page 4, line 7: delete "to provide".
9	6. Page 4, line 8: delete that line and substitute "is not available and the entity
LO	assigns".
11	7. Page 4, line 9: delete "to provide personal care services".

2007 – 2008 Legislature – 2 –

1	<b>8.</b> Page 4, line 12: delete "personal care services" and substitute "services in
2	a client's residence".
3	<b>9.</b> Page 4, line 14: delete "personal care services" and substitute "services in
4	the client's residence".
5	<b>10.</b> Page 5, line 5: delete " <u>provide personal care</u> ".
6	<b>11.</b> Page 5, line 6: delete " <u>services</u> " and substitute " <u>serve as a caregiver in a</u>
7	<u>client's residence</u> ".
8	<b>12.</b> Page 5, line 6: delete " <u>provide personal</u> ".
9	<b>13.</b> Page 5, line 7: delete " <u>care services</u> " and substitute " <u>serve as a caregiver</u>
10	<u>in a client's residence</u> ".
11	(END)